
CONTACT NAME BA CH NAME STREET CITY, STATE AND ZIP EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER
Martha Johnson Practice Insight 1 Greenway Plz Ste 350 Houston, TX 77046 mjohnson@practiceinsight.net, 

support@practiceinsight.net 
713-333-6000

Mike Combs CDP 951 Chenault Rd Frankfort, KY 40601 mike.combs@cdpehs.com 1-866-237-4814
Customer Support Emdeon Business Services - Dental 220 Burnhan St. South Windsor, CT 

DentalSupport@emdeon.com
Dawn Bezio 888-255-7293 opt 
#1, ext 60608

Service and Support Optum Insight\Ingenix\ENS 1755 Telstar Drive Colorado Springs, CO 80920 techsupport@enshealth.com 866-367-9778
Tim Neiling APS Medical Billing 5700 Southwyck Blvd Toledo,Oh 43614 tsneiling@apsmedbill.com (800) 288-8325  Ext 1507
Greg Pohlgeers, Sales D  Associated Management Systems, Inc. 25 Erlanger Road Erlanger, KY 41018 gpohlgeers@amsdatacenter.com 859-342-5959
Jim Bouchez Zotec Partners LLC 11460 N. Meridian St. Carmel, IN 46032 jbouchez@zotecpartners.com (317)805-4153
Customer Service XIFIN 12225 El Camino Real San Diego, CA 92121 sales@xifin.com 858-793-5700
Angie Rinderer Gateway EDI, LLC : 501 North Broadway, Third Floor St. Louis, MO 63102

salescontact@gatewayedi.com
800.969.3666 ext 1453

Mathew Cantor eTactics, Inc. 4835 Darrow Road Stow, OH  44224-1403 mcantor@etacticsinc.com (330) 342-0568 #1
ROCHELLE AQUINO CLAIMREMEDI 2255 CHALLENGER WAY #113 SANTA ROSA, CA 95407 EDISERVICES@CLAIMREMEDI.COM           800-763-8484 EXT. 119
Sales Team ClaimLogic 3535 NW 58th St. Ste. 1010 Oklahoma City, OK 73112 sales@claimlogic.com 405-942-9800
Payer Services CAPARIO 1901 E Alton  Ave Suite 100 Santa Ana,  CA   92705 Payerservices@capario.com 800-586-6938
Support Axiom Systems Inc. (formerly Ivertex) 241 East 4th St. Ste 200 Frederick, MD 21701 Support@solace-emc.com 602-439-2525
James Young Mainsl 7000 78th Ave N. Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 jryoung@mainsl.com 763-416-9104
Sales Team Claim MD 7 S. Main St. Pecos, NM 87552 sales@claim.md 855-757-6060

*This list contains active KY Medicaid trading partner who expressed interest as being a recommended Billing Agency or Clearing House
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